
NUR PREP I  II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

15/2/2018 Thursday English Hindi Maths English Maths Hindi G. SC.
Phy/Acct./ 

Sociology

16/2/2018 Friday English G.Sc. G. Sc. SST

17/2/2018 Saturday Eng (O) Hindi (O) Computer Value. Edu. Hindi English
Hindi/Sanskr

it

Computer / PE / 

Music

18/2/2018 Sunday

19/2/2018 Monday SST Sanskrit English Math

20/2/2018 Tuesday Maths English EVS Maths G. SC. Maths SST Maths/History

21/2/2018 Wednesday Computer Maths Sanskrit Hindi

22/2/2018 Thursday
Maths 

(O)

English 

(O)
Hindi Computer English Sanskrit English Bio / IP /  Pol. Sc.

23/2/2018 Friday Hindi SST Hindi English

24/2/2018 Saturday Hindi Maths Value Edu. Hindi Computer SST IT English

25/2/2018 Sunday

26/2/2018 Monday G. Sc. English Maths G.Sc.

27/2/2018 Tuesday Hindi (O Maths (O) English EVS SST G. Sc. Maths Chemistry/ BST

28/2/2018 Wednesday Maths Hindi SST Sanskrit
Economics              

(8:15 - 11:45 a.m.

DATE

\

ANNUAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2017-2018

CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA

TIME : 8 :15 a.m. TO 11:45 a.m. TIME : 9:15 a.m. TO 12:45 a.m.TIME : 8 :15 a.m. TO 10:45 a.m.
DAY

(Dr. Ashok Singh)
Principal

Note : -
Regular Class/GK Oral Examination (Nur-Prep - 12/2/2018) , (Std-1,2,3  - 13/2/2018) (Std-4 - 12/2/2018)
Regular Class / Value Education Examination Nur-Prep - 13/2/2018), (Std,3  - 12/2/2018), (Std-4 to 9 and 11 - 13/2/2018)
Regular Class / Computer Examination (Std-5 to 8 - 12/2/2018)
Regular Class / Music Examination (Std-5 to 9 - 10/2/2018)


